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T100Wi / T100Wo [R13]

kW 10,5
SEER 6,1

kWh/annum 602

kW
SCOP

kWh/annum

X
X
X

X
X
X

8,1
4,0

2835

62dB

68dB

A
A
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T120Wi / T120Wo [R12]

kW 11,7
SEER 5,9

kWh/annum 694

kW
SCOP

kWh/annum

X
X
X

X
X
X

9,2
3,9

3303

66dB

74dB

A

A
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T140Wi / T140Wo [R12]

kW 14,0
SEER 6,1

kWh/annum 803

kW
SCOP

kWh/annum

X
X
X

X
X
X

11,2
4,0

3920

65dB

72dB
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A



A
A
A
A
B
C
D

A
A
A
A
B
C
D

T160Wi / T160Wo [R12]

kW 15,7
SEER 6,1

kWh/annum 901

kW
SCOP

kWh/annum

X
X
X

X
X
X

11,9
4,0
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65dB

74dB

A
A
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T70Wi / T70Wo [R13]

kW 7,0
SEER 6,1

kWh/annum 402

kW
SCOP

kWh/annum

X
X
X

X
X
X

5,4
4,0

1890
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65dB
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A
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T90Wi / T90Wo [R12]

kW 8,9
SEER 6,5

kWh/annum 479

kW
SCOP

kWh/annum

X
X
X

X
X
X

7,2
3,8

2653

62dB

69dB
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63

10,5

T100Xi R15/UO100Xo R14

6,4

589

8,2

4,0

2870

10,1

5,1

2773
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65

12,1

T120Xi R15/UO120Xo R14

6,1

700

9,5

4,0

3275

9,8 

5,1

2690
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65

14,0

T140Xi R15/UO140Xo R14

6,1

810

11,0

4,0

3860

12,0

5,0

3360
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65

15,3

T160Xi R15/UO160Xo R14

6,3

860

11,9

4,0

4190

12,5

5,1

3431
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57

7,0

T70Xi R15/UO70Xo R14

6,2

395

6,0

4,0

2100

6,3

5,1

1729
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63

8,8

T90Xi R15/UO90Xo R14

6,6

467

7,4

4,2

2467

7,6

5,1

2086
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